
Sr. No. FolioNo Name IEPF_Holding

1 IN30105510578334 VIPUL GARG                                                                                                                                            40

2 IN30234910216259 RAJIV AGARWAL                                                                                                                                         688

3 IN30198310169000 ONKAR NATH RAI                                                                                                                                        35

4 IN30112715355509 CENTURY CONSULTANTS LIMITED                                                                                                                           1000

5 IN30039411832526 DHARMISHTHA RAVRANI                                                                                                                                   50

6 IN30063610037667 PATEL RAVINDRA GOPALDAS                                                                                                                               1

7 S008012         SHEELA CHIMANLAL SHAH                   1000

8 D007893         DHIREN S SRISRIMAL                      3000

9 P006671         PRAKASH VASU SHETTY                     1000

10 1203320003231804 SHASHIKANT DHONDIRAM MAGDUM 5

11 IN30131320026595 KRISHNABAI R KALYANPUR                                                                                                                                16

12 R005102         R SESHADRI                              1000

13 1205180000001697 SHABANA SURENDRAN 10

14 IN30089610022982 MULACKAL V JOSEPH                                                                                                                                     1000

15 A010017         AVI EXIM PVT LTD                        1000

16 S013939         SUMAN GUPTA                             1000

17 S011917         SANJAY KHANNA                           1000

18 M009177         MANIBEN P PATEL                         5000

19 A005899         AMRIT LAL                               1000

20 O005160         OZA KETAN JADAVBHAI                     1000

21 C005632         CHANDULAL L BAVISHI                     1000

22 G005468         GIAN CHAND BHATNAGAR                    1000

23 J007015         JAGDESH LALWANI                         1000

24 L005906         LALIT MOHAN BATRA                       1000

25 M010228         MAHESH I MANSUKHANI                     2000

26 U005367         USHA BHASKAR KHANOLKAR                  1000

27 A006216         ANIL MALHOTRA                           1000

28 S050031         SHAKUNTLA KHERA                         2000

29 V007446         VIDHYA KHANDELWAL                       1000

30 N050026         NAZMUDDIN MOHAMMED HUSAIN               5000

31 00002976        P S KATARIA HUF                         2000

Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited

Statement of Unclaimed dividend for Interim 2010-11 amount consecutively for 7 years, whose shares are to be 

transferred to IEPF Suspense Account


